PAD FOOTINGS DOOR SCHEDULE | | | S S o 2338 SF.
120 KPg, NATNVE SO 80 KPq ENGINFERED FYL SOL NOS.] WIDTH JHEIGHT | HEIGHT ' ' | o o B
" " " » " E) - TY X . . .
F1 = 42°x42"x18" CONCRETE PAD F1 = 48"x48™x20 CONCRETE PAD - R’ to 9’| 10" OR MORE FE .
F2 = 36™36"16" CONCRETE PAD F2 = 40"c40°x16™ CONCRETE PAD CEILING | CEILING .‘ _ UNINSULATED OPENINGS (Per 08C. $8-12,3.1.1(7)
F3 = 30"30"x12" CONCRETE PAD F3 = 34"x34"¢14" CONCRETE PAD ' 1 2’=10"| 8'~8" 8'-0" INSULATED ENTRANCEZ DOOR L DEWBERRY 1 AND ELEV. 1 ENERGY EFFICIENCY — OBC SB12 W 1"
betgaigd . am | e - - . . HEY 1
F4 = 24")(24”)(]3 CONCRETE PAD F4 = 28-128:(13 CONCRETE PAD g %;_g,. g._gn g._g-- wggg-chDGLTS%NTDggS S ) _ ELLVATION WAL AREA S.F| OPENING S.F. | PERCENTAGE LOWER LEVEL FLOOR AREA 644 SF
Fs = 16 %16 x8 CONCRE]-E PAD F5 = 18 %18 XB CONCRHE PAD X 2'__8" 5’_8" g'_o" INSULATED EXT. SLAB DOOR FRONT 588.36 SF. 14183 S5, 2411 % ﬁs‘g]ﬂ%m FL?S&E?RAEQEA gg‘é g::
4 |2°—-8" {8-8" '—0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR . '
(REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FOR UNUSUAL SIZE PADS NOT ON CHART) S8 §I3 [Niikion Siab DooR | EHT SO oo sr | ooosrl o w | o LEVEL e
6 |2-2,|6-8 8-07  {INTERIOR SLAB DOOR RIGHT SIDE 139997 SF.| 000SF.| 000 %
Vi 7 {1'-8" | 6'-8" &-0"  |INTERIOR SLAB DOOR : 97 SF. Q0 5F O (215.91 m2)
WHEN VENEER CUT 1S GREATER THAN 267, A 10" : : REAR 588.36 Sf.| 13264SF ) 2254 % | - LOWER LEVEL FLOOR OPEN AREA XX SF
POURED CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL IS REQUIRED. CERAMIC TILE FOR CONVENTIONAL LUMBER : ; ' - MAIN LEVEL FLOCR OPEN AREA XX SF
= = = - == * OPENINGS OMITTED 45 PER UPPER LEVEL FLOOR OPEN AREA 14 SF
. : SB-12 3.1.1.9(4) MAX 19.9 SF. 199 5.F.
' SPACE ALL CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12" O.C. ; . REFER TO ELEVATION FOR LOCATION : ADD TOTAL OPEN AREAS +14 SF
LALL GARAGE SLABS, PORCH SLABS, STAIRS (EXPOSED CONC. BELOW ALL CCRAMIC TILE AREAS. _ _ - | ADD FIMISHED BSMT AREA +XX SF
FLAT WORK) TO BE 32 MPa. WITH 5-8% AIR ENTRAINMENT. PROVIDE t ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF 507707, TOTAL 5. FT. 397666 SF.| 25457SF{ 640 % L
== == = = — 2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN 7°0". : ; . GROSS FLOOR AREA 2338 SF
‘ TOTAL $0. M. 360.44 34| 23.655M.| 6.40v% : (21721 m2)
. » . » on ' - MAIN LEVEL FLOOR COVERAG
WL1 =3-1/2" % 3=1/27 x 1/4"L (90x90x6.0L) + 2-2'x8" SPR. No.2 NOIE: ROOF FRAMING G.:’RNAGE Cov{;ﬁcg/f;’a E g:‘; 2;
W2 =4" x 3-1/2" %« §/16L E1OGX90)<8.OL + 2-27%8" SPR. No.2 REFER TO ROOF TRUSS SHOP DRAWINGS FOR ALL ; : PORCH COVERAGE /AREA : 78 SF
WL3 =5" x 3-1 ;2' X 5; 1 6"1.( 125x30x8.0L +  2-2"%10" SPR. No.2 ROOE FRAMING INFORMATION UNLESS OTHERWISE : ‘ . /
W4 =6" x 3-1/27 x 3/8°L (150x90x10.0L + 2-2%12" SPR. No.2 NOTED. . : ) : .
WL5 =6" x 4 x 3/8 (150x100x10.01) 4 2-2%12" SPR. No2 : o : COVERAGE W/ PORCH (57?? f
Wb =5 x 3-1/2° x 5/16°L (125Q0xB0L)  + 2-2%x12" SPR. No22 : _ 14 m2)
W7 =5" x 3-1/2" x 5/16°L {12500x80L}  + 3-2x12" SPR. No.2 PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE. REFZR T S ' - COVERAGE W/0 PORCH 860 SF
WLB =5" x 3-1/2" x 5/16°L (125x30xB.0L +  3-2°%10" SPR. No.2 FINAL APPROVED GRADING PLAN. : ’ - . : ) ’ (79.89 m2)
WO =6" x 4" x 3/8"L {150x100x10.0L} +  3-Tx107 SPR. No.2
WB1 =2-2x8" (2-38x184) SPR. No.2 . : REFER 10 ENGINEERED FLOGR FIAYOUTS FOR ALL | L AREA_CALCULATIONS HEv 2
WBZ =3-2'x8" 23—38:(184; SPR. No.2 ENGINEERED FLOOR FRAMING INFORMATION AND UNINSULATED OPENINGS (p:R o8C. 58-12,31.107)) LOWER LEVEL FLOOR AREA 644 SF
WB3 =2-2:x1(}: 2-38x235) SPR. No.2 DETAILS. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. i DEWBERRY 1 AND ELEV. 2 | ENERCY EFFICENCY - OBC SB12 MAIN LEVEL FLOOR AREA B47 SF
o Ay 330 R ol . | ELEVATION AL AREA S.F] OPENING SF. | PERCENTAGE UPPER LEVEL FLOOR AREA 833 SF
WB6 =3-2'x12" (3-38x286) SPR. No.2 TWO STOREY HEIGHT FRONT 588.36 S.F.| 179.61SF.| 3053 % TOTAL FLOOR AREA 2324 SF
WB7 =5-27x12" (5-38x286) SPR. No.2 BALL DETAR _ LEFT SIDE 1399.97 S.F. 000SF.| 000 % ' (215.91 m2)
WB11 =4-27x107 {4—38x235) SPR. No.2 7-2%6" STUD WALL NALED TOGETHER AND LOWER LEVEL FLOOR OPEN AREA XX SF
WB12 =4-2"x12" (4-3Bx286) SPR. No.2 : o ; g RIGHF SIDE 1399.87 SF. 000SF| 000 %
SPACED @ 12%.c. FULL HEKGHT, ¢/ SOLID : . MAIN LEVEL FLOOR OPEN AREA XX SF
am(mgwf_g' oc W 26" i . REAR 588.36 S.F. 13264 SF.y 2254 Z UPPER LEVEL FLOOR OPEN AREA 14 SF
VLA =1—1 3/4"7 1/4" (1-45x1B4 E L PLYWOOD SHEATHING. _ _ - _
WL Co1 3/am 174" (2-450184 - ‘ ; | L OrEUNGS OUTED AS FER | esr RN - I A
W2 =3-1 3747 1/4) (34182 3 e Rates 70 HLEWTON FOR LocATON S
I3 =4—1 3/4"7 1/4" (4-45x184 AN {AANIAN : ' ' GROSS FLOOR AREA 2336 SF
44 =1-1 3/4"x9 1/27 {1-45x240 bl — : ' TOTAL Q. FT 3976.66 SF.| 29235SF.) 7.35 ‘ {217.21 m2)
M4 =2-1 3/4™%9 1/2" {2-45x240 R _ | . FT. .66 SF. 35SF| 735 % .
W5 =3-1 3/4"%9 1/27 (3-45x240 ! w&” 4| ' . ‘ TOTAL SQ. M. 369.44 G o763M,| 7MW % | MAIN LEVEL FLOOR COVERAGE 644 SF
t@ =4-1 %4"::91311 /;'2/8" 474%2{380 B A A e oo, ‘ : GARAGE COVERAGE/AREA 216 SF
=1-1 3/4"x11 7 ~45x Prhig _ : PORCH COVERAGE/AREA " 78 SF
M6 =2-1 3/4°x11 7/8" §2—45x300§ : LENGTH OF TRYSS IS 4020, : : _ _ /
w7 =3—-1 3/4"x11 7/8" (3-45x300 COVERAGE W/ PORCH 938 SF
IMB  =2-1 3/4"x14” (2—45x356) : _ . : ) : (87.14 m2)
M9 =3-1 3/4™x14" (3-45¢356) _ : . ' ' : ' o - | COVERAGE W/ PORCH 860 SF
_ . _ : - o (79.89 m2)
B =3-1/2" « 3-1/2" x 1/4"L (80x90x6.0L)
12 =4"x 3-1/2" x 5/16°L EIODxQOxB.OL
L3 =5" x 3-1/2" x 5/16"L (125x90xB.0L
L4 =6" x 3-1/2" x 3/8L {150x90x10.0L
15 =6"x 4" x3/8°L 150x100x10.0L;
16 =7"x 4" x 3/8"L (180x100x10.0L
1t is the builders complete rasponsibility to
ensure that all pians submitted for approval
fully comply with the Architectural Guidslines
and all apphcanle regulations and reguiraments
including zoning provisions and any [oVisOns
in the subdivision agreemant. The Conlrol
Architect is not responsible in any way for
examining or Approving site {lotting) plans or
working drawings with respect to any zoning of
building code of permit matter or that any
house can be properly built or located on its lot
This is to cerify that these plans comply
with the applicable Architectural Desiign
Guidelines approved by the City of : - .
HAMILTGN. )
| . - DEWBERRY 1
FOR STRUCTURE ONLY : . - , .
COMPLIANCE PACKAGE A4
18]. 41. X " The nersigned has reviewed ond takes responsibity for this design
g and hos the quolications ond meets the requirements s=t ool in The o .
! — RS 3 | *Greenpark. v
16]. 71. . . [ quofficalion informotion y .
15[ 5 [REVISED. ISSUED FOR_PERMIT, SeP. 22717| 6% | Richard Vink b /ﬂlé 24488 . _ _ DEWBERRY 1 -
14]. 5 |1SSUED FOR PRICING. TNTNE] N A S on VA& RAF ’é""‘ég""“u GARDENS PH.2 W ATERDOWNMB? f"g’[;'s"g
13| 4 [REVISED AS PER ENGINEER COMMENTS. AUG. 22/17]WT ﬁ?“{;:i;“m“_’" e I BES N USSELL GA ; S :
12 3 1FLOCR JOST_S0_ORD. O R Tt el o drerions n U o rd s oy 255 Consumers Rd Suite 120 ke 2017 TYPICAL NOTES & AREAS| “T™°
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1] - |+ [PLANS 1SSUED FOR PREC. REVIEW. JUN_21/17 [GH [fmins: ond sosciiaions e bty o eton of e wrt, | £ 416:630:2285 1 416.630.4762 JWT - 3/16° = r'-0" 16036-DEWBERRY-1]
Yno.} desesiption date by Qo] descriplion date by [ Deewings ore not to be scoled. va3design.com TG~ RRCHID, ARG 2016y B0 06 CREN Ui\ DEREE R JERTEERY 1\ 16036-DEABESR - Lawg — Fi - Sep FELRE

Mmmwmdﬁmmmmmwmmmmmmmamm.&mmwwsmhwwuhmammmwmsmmm.




BASEMENT WALL INSULATION
(IE)

—6" (R20) CONTINUOUS BLANKET
INSULATION. INSULATION
UNINTERRUPTED BY FRAMING

MENT IN N A |
AR/SUNKEN AREAS wher
SUPPORT.

=2" {R10) CONTINUOUS INSULATION
{RIGID or SPRAY FOAM).

274" @ 15%0.c. w/ R12 BATT
INSULATION.

—EXTEND DXTERIOR WALL FOOTING TG
SUPPORT 2™x4” WALL WHERE LOAD
BEARING.

PARTY WALL AT GARAGE SIDE CONSTRUCTION

¢ REFER TO BLOCK PLANS TO CONFIRM WHETHER
SK4 OR SK5 PARTY WALL IS TO BE BUILT.

» REFER TO DETAL PAGES 4 OR 4A TO VERIFY
PARTY WALL THICKNESS/CONSTRUCTION.

2358

SF.

| — —
53'-9"
3'-8. \ 50l-1l
" ADD BEARING WALL IF . REFER TO \BLOCK
@ . SUNKEN MORE THAN Qd’ PLANS FOR WAL
. . 1R ABOVE N & '@{o . THICKNESS| _
uy [Te] -+
— Yo\' — ; TR 4 _— Axm T —
: @ H- " M oeaCoo 1 W A a2 1 - SAER T o e
T _ 9 oo C T Ty d NN CPle ™ 14-3 Syl g3 9
hid HES A . I N i %~ CHECK FOUNDATION A
: } e
| - 1 _gbso g 3 B, 'LOW HEADROOM : K], WaLL FOP. SUNKEN.._ _ e
. [ STRUCTURAL ST~ [ e - IH Tyl N\ gy ] Ry e P dx
71 FRAME BASEMENT § & II | P\\ e Ify I |5 S |:.N >< Cq I CHECK FOUNDATION UNEXC AVATED ] k-
e | WINDOW (TYPICAL) ' (b & NRroueNIR) ] [ SR ! WAL FOR AN (REMOVE TOR, SOIL ONLY) | - » 5, ©
] LA Pt — 105 oS /67 _ | k| 000R ABOVE P < C =8
Bl % 7 i et ex =87 s tR ST} e = gz =
Ll = /LEM_.%E?? [ SN i~ 2-20M REBARS IN TOP OF FDN. ] 53
= e - - e — — o Il Bunt-up FLOOR | Pidh WAL FOR LATERAL SUPPORT © . .
“ o . OFD ] W L7 F REQD) | STAR OPEMING, EXTEND GRS 24 R %S
4 § al ™ 1/ N = ( P : BEYOND (¥ REQD) ' T ®5
% ™ |_ x| 5,050 /A 7777777777 LT _ 5y
] S L — & _ B ¥ o W (Lo%) [ . X
= i  VENT SUEE g AR 15 2 ( o i
T| W/ ONsecT UNFINISHED !@Tg I o | s e 1[5
™| SCREEN BASEMENT | TTE 11 7/8° EMC JOST PR ety '
= - l: JOIST MANUF. 3 7-8" 187 . 411
( > E = Lo an : 1T -
2 -+ 9?;5‘;’)‘__ % 24°%38" CONC. TS'Y, éx .
- 11 7/B" ENG._JOIST PER ~ PAD FTG, ——] =z £ o
3 JOIST VANUE. 17 | {6 (A =& W 2
- SE l—-\ - § o
[ 28 o . i F . T T 1 x ~
A s 2= g 14'-1 . g_j”—z i 593
c5 - [ g £ N GEQM ‘e‘
e - ot FULL Il N Py |
g2g HEIGHT ] I~ T B o EEEEE __wvszStm _
&% INSUL - i [ Séﬁéﬁam
o T o o B
COLD SIORAGE SIAB DD oc. (-2 —  CHECK FOU
5* RENFORCED CONCRETE SIAD FOYER
WTH 10M 8BRS 0 7 7/8-0.5. 50" . 35" 5" g-3"
EACH WAY WITH M. 1 1/% 1 %
MORE THAN 23 5/8'0.c. . =
', 5 REWFORCED CONCRETE SIAR
PARTY WALL AT HOUSE SIDE CONSTRUCTION BAS E M E NT P LAN ELEVATI O N 1 WITH 10W BARS @ 7 7/8%.c.
+ REFER TO SK4 DETAIL PAGE 4 FOR PARTY WALL _ EACH WAY WITH M. | 174"
CONSTRUCTICN, | cone. cover aup rou SNt
(24%24") DOWELS SPACED NOT
MORE THAN 23 5/8%.c.
It is the builders complete responsibility to
ensura that all plans submitted for approval
Rilly comply wilh the Architectural Guidalines. _ _
and all applicable regulations and reKuiraments. W : . . . ) )
including zoning p and al_th - . ) .
e S oy e T oy ot ALL SUBFLOORS T0 BE 3/4 FLYWOOD 4D T0 | |
examining of approving site {lotting} plans or BE GLUED AND NAILED ON THIS FLOOR FOR s ) - o
working drawings with respect to any zoning or ENGINEERED JOIST ONLY, .
building code or permit maitter or that any )
hause can be properiy buik or located on fis lot STRUDET INC i} D EW B E R R Y . 1
T is o cony it hesa plans com v FOR STRUCTURE ONLY , ,
ith 1 f itectur: i :
e S COMPLIANCE PACKAGE ‘A4
) e
18/, . 91. R  f The wndersigned hios revewsd ond takes responsibivly for this design
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PARTY WALL AT GARAGE SIDE CONSTRUCTION

« REFER TO BLOCK PLANS TO CONFIRM WHETHER
SK4 OR SK5 PARTY WALL IS TO BE BUILT.

+ REFER TO DETAIL PAGES 4 OR 4A TO VERIFY
PARTY WALL THICKNESS/CONSTRUCTION.

2338 SF.

CHECK FGUNDATION WALL
FOR O.H. GARAGE DOOR

10'-10"

19'-g"

g'-10"

53'-9"
5-g" \ S0t
 ADD BEARING WALL IF
(&) SUNKEN MORE. THAN
1R ABOVE
_ _ e \; S -
u E:: o —— === T o= ; lh{ ——————————— ——— i] .
T @, e C oI m il N {ble T~ -3 i
" T T L § T I v :’— -
B T~ 3 {4 N S Jiow veoroon | CHECK_FOUNDATION
A — s e 3 &l OM 1 Fiqe WAL FOR SUNKEN
. | STRUCTURAL STL: | I_ | 'rﬂL - Ih) 1= Iy §§ N/ Y LAUNDRY
P|raee miscunt 5| o e 3 Il siSs w0 CHECK FOUNDATION UNE)(CAVAIEB/
4] WINDOW (TYPICAL) L I!l A S ERJPONER | pt T (REMOVE. TOR_ SOIL ONLY)+,,
| _ Pl S M Lol 8T DOOR ABOVE Pt 5
a5 VALY 2w oy g 1 F 5] ol 2-20M REGARS I TOP OF FDW. N
i " - - - — — //—i\ P 0 sunr—ue ook ! WALL FOR LATERAL SUPFORT @ )
. [ o @F0.[ STAIR OPERING, EXTEND BARS 24"
® 5 3 N N BEYOND (F REQD)
N ™~ - o
:‘? " I = I_ - a/ — E
N
2| s VENT SLEEVE "
T W/ et i UNFINISHED
(2]
SCREEN BASEMENT .
o2l e P —)— ]
g 11 7/8° EMNG JNST PER .
v =& : = :
! zg_’ »] V. :
N o 28 g 1421 . ,
A =8 T FuLL ) A
g HEIGHT '° _
g INSUL.
“—
CHECK FOUNDATION
5 RENFORCED CONORETE SIAB R O SUNKEN
WTH 104 8AF5 @ 7 7/8'0.:‘. 50" S 355" §'uf” g-3"
EACH WAY WiTH M. 1 1/4 4]
CONC. COVER AND 10M BENT / 539"
(247247 DOWELS SPACED NOT
MoRE THAN 23 58 o COLD STORAGE. SIAE

PARTY WALL AT HOUSE SIDE CONSTRUCTION

» REFER TO SKk4 DETAIL PAGE 4 FOR PARTY WALL

CONSTRUCTION.

" | building code or parmit matter or that any

It is the builder's complete responsibility to
ensura that all plans submitted for a ‘goval
fully comply with the Architectural Guidelines
ard alt applicable regulations and requiraments
including zoning provisions and any provisions
in the subdivision agreament. The Controf
Architect i3 not responsible in any way for
axamining or approving site (lotting) plans or
warking drawings with respect to any Zoning or

housa can be properly built or located an its tot.
This is to cerify thai these plans comply

with the applicable Architectural Design
Guidelines approved by the City o
HAMILTON.

BASEMENT PLAN ELEVATION '2’

ENONEERED FLOOR SUGFLOGRS

ALL SUBFLOORS TO BE /4" PLYWOOD AND 10
BE GLUED AND NAILED ON THIS FLOOR FOR
ENGINEERED JOIST OMLY.

STRUDET [NC,

FOR STRUCTURE ONLY

MORE THAN 23 5/8'0.c.

5" RENEGRCED CONCRETE SIAB
WTH 1o BARS & 7 T/8%0c
EACH WAY WITH MIN. | 1/4"
CONC. COVER AND 1OM BENT

(24%247 DOWELS SPACED NOT

MaY 03 2018

DEWBERRY 1

~ COMPLIANCE PACKAGE A4’
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18], 7 | REVISED PER CITY COMMENTS. REISSUED. MAR. 06/ 18| GW J quaRfcotion inforrmation DEWBERRY 2F

150, 5 | REVISED, [SSUED FOR PERMIT, SEP. 22/17|GH | Richard Vink /4 24488 -
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PARTY WALL AT GARAGE SIDE CONSTRUCTION

o REFER TO BLCCK PLANS TGO CONFIRM WHETHER
SK4 OR SKS PARTY WALL IS TO BE BUILF.

e REFER TO DETAIL PAGES 4 OR 4A TO VERIFY
PARTY WALL THICKNESS/CONSTRUCTION.

_REFER 70 DETAL -

2338 SF.

: AGE 12
53'-9" ' '
3-8 \ Cltnd / '
< N AeR ek
@) S Na
3 !s 8 \ THICKNESS
— _ ¢ e N iy
. & T—0 ~ 15=2" 13 n 19'-8" A S : it .
:-L s LA ¥ ——-
 LHLE (CANTL) = } J &7/
i Tz 71 2/8" ENG. JOIST PER JOIST MANLF 11 8] ENG. JOIST PER JOIST WANUF. (CANTL) Lﬂlg %
Ul I e~oamer 132 |ges 1|
4 3 s 2 "l G ik | ey 28
Bl 3l = P Nk 2
i GREAT ROOM _wepwr) > 2 N3O
. . . <:> : . 146 g 1{1‘3& 4-9"
T 1 %
g |4 ok S ——— oy B
-7 <:> # C&SH i _1/ o it I N =
- - P 3 SUNKEN | 8 ﬁ#ﬁl T X, 3] 5
" ‘;e's’\. = = 3 FOYER § - [ HYORO G a ——
e i - L2 gl e Mol 3+ 1P 28" ] a1 '
& Ll or ] T .
:L‘__ \E‘ FER ST o | PORCH A ﬁ%‘% L_cas weTER NcHE wl,
s NO| ] A §¥% BRICK KNEEWALL w/ | 2
W T 11 7/8" ENG. JOIST PER JOIST HANIF. o) \%& = gt SR PRECAST CAP : o}
P Jd1 ™ /@ e — vl _ 2 Ay N
-] | b,
e — | LT 142" Q s-o 2l 4o - TE e 5
3| 4 i ~T L o
™ Q.‘ — — E — 7_ _; 2 A A q{_\- L .
8" DIA. COLUMN ANCHORED TO & ~ g g
167x16" SOLID MASONRY PIER (49)
(TYP.) PROVIDE SIMPSON o
STRONG TIE CONNECTOR FOR -4 356"

POST-BEAM CONNECTION (TYP.)

3-8"

PARTY W

CONSTRUCTION.

AT_HOUSE SIDE CONSTRUCTION
¢ REFER TO SK4 DETAIL PAGE 4 FOR PARTY WALL

It is the builder's complete responsibility to
ensura that all plans subnsittad for approval
fully compty with the Architectura! Guidelines
and all appiicable regulations and requiremants
inclling zoning provisions and ar_‘lr_y pravisions
in the subdivision agreement. The Control
Architect is not responsible in any way for
axamining or approving site (lotting} pians or
working drawings with respect i any Zoning or
buitding code or permil matter or that any
house can be properly built or located on its ot

This is to certify that these plans comply
with the applicable Architecturat Design
Guidelines approved by the City o
HAMILTON.

STRUDET INC.
FOR STRUCTURE ONLY

LMGMERED FLOGR SUSFLOORS '

AlL SUBFLOORS TO BE 374" PLYWOOD AND TO
B GLUED AND NALLED ON THIS FLOOR FOR
ENGINEERED JOIST OMLY,

-

© MAY 03 2018

DEWBERRY 1

COMPLIANCE PACKAGE ’A4’

.
18]. ElB . . ] undersignes Bos ceviewed and tokes responsibiity for this design i
7] 8 | REVISED. APR76718[CH Y ot i o 1o e o esmet, ¢ a 5 *G PERERRES €6 INTERIOR
186]. 7 | REVISED PER CITY COMMENES. REISSUED. MAR. 06/18]GW § quaficotion information ) s ) i DEWBERRY 1
15]. 6 | REVISED. (SSUED FOR PERMIT. SeP. 22/17[GW] Richard Vink 7/, 24488 D ' _ ]
14]. 5 [ I5SUED_FOR PRICING. UG, 34717 CH § waree Vot B YA “MJ project 7ame ey FrTYY
3] 4 | REVISED AS PER ENGINEER COMMENTS. AUG._22/17[WT § (s hometen / w2658 DESIB N  RUSSELL GARDENS PH.2 WATERDCWN, ON. 16036
12 3 |FLOOR JOIST CO-ORD. JUL 13117 |G - . . ) date ENTRY LEVEL PLAN ELEY. 'Y’ dowieg 5.
Controctor st veriy of dimensions on the job and report @y 255 Consumers Rd Suite 120 [fJUNE, 2017 .
1] 2 |REV. PER CLEENT COMMENT. REISSUED. JUN_26/17 | G | dierepcncy 1ot Desgner befrs pocesdag wth he ork. 4 e N e e T = o
10} : . § 1| PLANS ISSUED FOR PRECM. REVIEW. JUN 21/17 |G Jf datings ad specificolons are insbuments of senice ord the poperty By 415.630.2255 1 416.630.4782 wr - 3/16" = 10" 16036~ DEWBERRY—1
e —— Desigrer which must be retumed ot the compietion of the work, . _
no.| description dote by $no.| description dete by [ Drowings ure not to ba scoled, voXdesign.com SRR - HSARCHRTWRER G 6, IR LRE i DERSERRY\LENIERRY 1\ TE056-DEWRERY—S dtng — Tha ~ Wy J 2018 - 3649 M

M drowiegs. specificolions, reioted documenty and design ore the copyrght property of vAY DESIGH. Reproduction of this property i whole of W port I sirRiy probidited withost VA3 DESIGN'w wriltons penmiesiod,

§




2338 SF.

s

PARTY WALL AT GARAGE SIDE CONSTRUCTION

e REFER TO BLOCK PLANS TO CONFIRM WHETHER
SK4 OR SK5 PARTY WALL IS TO BE BUILT.

¢ REFER TO DETAIL PAGES 4 OR 4A TO VERIFY
PARTY WALL THICKNESS/CONSTRUCTION.
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¢ REFER TO BLOCK PLANS TO CONFIRM WHETHER
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PARTY WALL THICKNESS/CONSTRUCTION.
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s  REFER TO DETAIL PAGES 4 OR 4A TO VERIFY
PARTY WALL THICKNESS/CONSTRUCTION.
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in the subdivision agreement. The Contral
Aschitect Is not responsible in any way for
@xamining or approving site (lotting) plans or
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BEARING IS REQUIRED.
REFER TO BLOCK PLANS.

WHERE ADDITIONAL

1t is the builders compiate responsibility to
ensure that all plans submitied for a;:groval
fully comply with the Architecturat Guidalines
and all applicabla regulations ard requiremants
including zoning provisions ard any provisions
in the subdivision agreement. The Control
Architect Is not responsible in any way for
examinng or approving sie (lotting) plans or
working drawings with respedci lo any zoning of
building code or permit matler or that any
housa can be properly built or located on its fot

This is to certify that these plans comply
with the appiicable Architectural Design
Guidelines approved by the City o
HAMILTON.
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